MBA
Belts - Vee -  6.0 x 4.0 mm - Y
Miniature and small belts. 6.0mm Top Width x 4.0mm Height.
Sizes are nominal and may vary slightly.
Inside Circumference mm Material Type Re-Inforcement Part Number
Belts - Vee -  6.0 x 4.0 mm - Y
inches
240.0 (9.4 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0240-Y9.4
250.0 (9.8 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0250-Y9.8
260.0 (10.2 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0260-Y10.2
265.0 (10.4 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0265-Y10.4
270.0 (10.6 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0270-Y10.6
280.0 (11.0 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0280-Y11.0
Page 1 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Inside Circumference mm Material Type Re-Inforcement Part Number
Belts - Vee -  6.0 x 4.0 mm - Y
inches
300.0 (11.8 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0300-Y11.8
315.0 (12.4 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester BV060040-0315-Y12.4
320.0 (12.6 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester BV060040-0320-Y12.6
339.0 (13.3 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester BV060040-0339-Y13.3
350.0 (13.8 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0350-Y13.8
352.0 (13.9 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0352-Y13.9
355.0 (14.0 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0355-Y14.0
372.0 (14.6 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester BV060040-0372-Y14.6
375.0 (14.8 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0375-Y14.8
380.0 (15.0 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0380-Y15.0
400.0 (15.7 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0400-Y15.7
425.0 (16.7 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0425-Y16.7
450.0 (17.7 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0450-Y17.7
495.0 (19.5 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0495-Y19.5
Page 2 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Inside Circumference mm Material Type Re-Inforcement Part Number
Belts - Vee -  6.0 x 4.0 mm - Y
inches
500.0 (19.7 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0500-Y19.7
530.0 (20.9 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0530-Y20.9
540.0 (21.3 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0540-Y21.3
550.0 (21.7 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0550-Y21.7
560.0 (22.0 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0560-Y22.0
580.0 (22.8 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0580-Y22.8
600.0 (23.6 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0600-Y23.6
640.0 (25.2 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0640-Y25.2
850.0 (33.5 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0850-Y33.5
900.0 (35.4 in.) Natural Rubber - Fabric Jacket Standard - V Belt Polyester# BV060040-0900-Y35.4
Page 3 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au